
BY THE GLASSBY THE GLASS

SPARKLING | CHAMPAGNE		 SPARKLING | CHAMPAGNE		  5oz5oz

2019 METODO CLASSICO ‘LODOLA’ BLANC DE NOIR �  20
pinot noir, lombardy, italy 

NV PERRIER JOUËT GRAND BRUT �  45
pinot noir, meunier, chardonnay, champagne, france

WHITE	WHITE	 5oz	 8oz5oz	 8oz

2023 DISSEGNA 		   18 	 26
pinot grigio, delle venezie friuli, italy

2021 TORNATORE ETNA BIANCO 		   20  	 31
carricante, sicily, italy

2024 DOMAINE DE LA VILLAUDIERE 		   22  	 33
sauvignon blanc, loire, sancerre, france

2023 DOMAINE MILCENT 		   26  	 37
chardonnay, chablis, france

2021 ROLLY GASSMANN RIESLING 		   28 	 43
riesling, alsace, france

ROSÉ ROSÉ 
2024 PEARL MORISSETTE ‘ROSELANA’ 		   19 	 29
pinot noir, gamay, niagara, canada

RED	RED	 5oz	 8oz5oz	 8oz

2023 MW CELLARS 		   19	   29 
pinot noir, niagara, canada

2024 CORDELLA 		   23	   34
sangiovese, rosso di montalcino, tuscany, italy

2018 BODEGAS M.A FINCA AUDICANA ‘CRIANZA’ 		   26	   37
tempranillo, rioja, spain

2020 BROTTE LES HAUTS DE BARVILLE 		   29	   44
grenache, syrah, châteauneuf du pape rhône, france 

2023 JACOPO BIONDI-SANTI ’SASSOALLORO’ 		   31	   49
sangiovese grosso, tuscany, italy

2012 CHÂTEAU MAURAC 		   38  	 59 
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, haut-médoc, bordeaux, france

2019 ERBALUNA BAROLO 		   41  	 65
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2018 ANDERSON’S VALLEY CABERNET SAUVIGNON 		   61  	 76
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa

SWEET WINE	SWEET WINE	 	 2oz	 2oz

2023 HIDDEN BENCH LATE HARVEST RIESLING 			    19
riesling, niagara, canada 

Vintages subject to change.



BY THE BOTTLEBY THE BOTTLE

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE  VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE  
2018 DELAMOTTE BLANC DE BLANC 		  	 450
chardonnay, champagne, france

2013 CHARLES  HEIDSIECK MILLÉSIME 		  	 500
pinot noir, chardonnay, champagne, france

2016 PERRIER JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE 			   500 
pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, champagne, france

2015 VILMART & CIE COEUR DE CUVÉE 		  	 600
pinot noir, chardonnay, champagne, france

2015 BOLLINGER LA GRANDE ANNEE 		  	 750
pinot noir, chardonnay, champagne, france

2014 PERRIER JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ �  750 
pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, champagne, france

2013 DOM PÉRIGNON BRUT 		  	 800
pinot noir, chardonnay, champagne, france

2015 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 		  	1000
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

2014 LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL �  1000
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

1996 TARLANT ‘CUVÉE LOUIS’ �  1200
pinot noir, chardonnay, champagne, france

2016 PERRIER JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE BLANC DE BLANCS �  1700
chardonnay, champagne, france

1982 CHARLES HEIDSIECK CHAMPAGNE CHARLIE �  4000
pinot noir, chardonnay, champagne, france, 1 .5L

CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE
NV MUMM GRAND CORDON BRUT �  200
pinot noir, meunier, chardonnay, champagne, france

NV PERRIER JOUËT GRAND BRUT �  220
pinot noir, meunier, chardonnay, champagne, france

NV JIL ACCARIES BLANC DE NOIRS RECINES �  260
pinot meunier, champagne, france

NV POL ROGER BRUT �  270
pinot noir, meunier, chardonnay, champagne, france

NV CHARLES HEIDSIECK BRUT RESERVE 		  	 290
pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, champagne, france

NV MOËT & CHANDON BRUT IMPERIAL �  300
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

NV TARLANT ROSÉ BRUT NATURE �  320
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT �  350
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

NV MOËT & CHANDON NECTAR IMPERIAL ROSÉ �  360
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

NV VEUVE CLICQUOT PONSARDIN BRUT ROSÉ �  400
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france

NV LAURENT-PERRIER CUVÉE BRUT ROSÉ �  450
pinot noir, champagne, france

NV BILLECART-SALMON BRUT ROSÉ �  450
pinot noir, chardonnay, meunier, champagne, france

NV TARLANT ‘CUVÉE LOUIS’ BRUT NATURE �  700
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier, champagne, france



CHAMPAGNECHAMPAGNE
NV KRUG GRAND CUVÉE BRUT �  1200
pinot noir, chardonnay, pinot meunier

NV ARMAND DE BRIGNAC ACE OF SPADES BRUT GOLD 	 	 1300
chardonnay, meunier, pinot noir, champagne, france

SPARKLINGSPARKLING
2023 DISSEGNA PROSECCO �  75                                                                                                                     
glera, veneto, italy

NV FASOL MENIN ‘PERLO’ EXTRA BRUT �  80
glera, prosecco superiore, veneto, italy

2019 METODO CLASSICO ‘LODOLA’ BLANC DE NOIR �  100
pinot noir, lombardy, italy

NV CASTELLO BONOMI FRANCIACORTA CUVÉE 22 BRUT �  150 
chardonnay, lombardy, italy

NON-ALCOHOLIC BUBBLESNON-ALCOHOLIC BUBBLES
2021 BELLA GLAMOUR ZEROZERO IRIS VIGNETO �  65
glera, treviso, veneto, italy

ROSÉROSÉ
2020 MASCIARELLI ROSATO �  80
montepulciano, colline teatine, abruzzo, italy

2024 PEARL MORISSETTE ‘ROSELANA’ �  95
pinot noir, gamay, niagara, canada

WHITE WHITE 

CANADA CANADA 
2023 MW CELLARS �  80
sémillon, niagara, canada

2023 MW CELLARS �  80
chardonnay, niagara, canada 

2019 HIDDEN BENCH ‘BISTRO’ RIESLING �  80
riesling, niagara, canada

2018 PEARL MORISSETTE ‘VA ET VIENT BLANC’ �  90
riesling, niagara, canada

2021 MISSION HILL ‘PERPETUE’ �   150 
chardonnay, okanagan, canada

2023 MARTIN’S LANE RIESLING �  150
riesling, okanagan valley, canada



WHITE WHITE 

USA USA 
NV 11TH HOUR CELLARS �  75
chardonnay, lodi, california, usa

2021 THOMAS ALLEN BAYWOOD CELLARS �  80
chardonnay, napa valley, usa

2021 ROMBAUER VINEYARDS �  180
chardonnay, carneros, usa

2021 DRY CREEK VINEYARDS �  220 
chardonnay, russian river valley, usa 

2023 FRANK FAMILY �  280
chardonnay, carneros, usa

FRANCEFRANCE
2023 DOMAINE DE BOISSAN �  85 
marsanne, roussanne, viognier, sablet, rhône, france

2022 CHÂTEAU POUGELON BEAUJOLAIS BLANC �  95
chardonnay, beaujolais, france

2023 LOUIS LATOUR �  95
chardonnay, burgundy, france

2023 DOMAINE MILCENT �  115
chardonnay, chablis, france

2023 DOMAINE DE MAUPERTHUIS “GOUTTE DE LUNE” 	�  120
chardonnay, chablis, france

2024 DOMAINE DE LA VILLAUDIERE �  130
sauvignon blanc, loire, sancerre, france

2021 ROLLY GASSMANN RIESLING �  130
riesling, alsace, france

2017 ROLLY GASSMANN PINOT GRIS �  160
pinot gris, alsace, france

2020 OLIVIER LEFLAIVE ‘BONNEVEAUX’ �  300 
MONTAGNY 1ER CRU
chardonnay, burgundy, france

2019 CHAVOST COTEAUX CHAMPENOIS �  380
chardonnay, champagne, france

2020 OLIVIER LEFLAIVE ‘ENSEIGNÈRES’ �  550
chardonnay, burgundy, france

ITALYITALY
2023 DISSEGNA �  80
pinot grigio, delle venezie friuli, veneto, italy

2022 MORGASSI SUPERIORE ‘TUFFO‘ �  80
cortese, gavi, piedmont, italy

2022 PETER ZEMMER “LA LOT” �  85
pinot grigio, alto adige, italy

2021 TORNATORE ETNA BIANCO �  100
carricante, sicily, italy

URUGUAY URUGUAY 
2023 BODEGA GARZON SINGLE VINEYARD ALBARIÑO �  110
albariño, maldonado, uruguay 

2023 BODEGA GARZON SINGLE VINEYARD �  120 
SAUVIGNON BLANC
sauvignon blanc, maldonado, uruguay



REDRED

LARGE FORMAT LARGE FORMAT 
2021 CAYMUS �  850
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa, 1 .5L

2018 SILVER OAK �  1400
cabernet sauvignon, alexander valley, napa valley, usa, 1.5L

2017 GAJA BARBARESCO �  2000
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy, 1 .5L

2018 SAN FILIPPO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO �  2500 
‘LE LUCÉRE’ RISERVA
sangiovese, tuscany, italy, 1 .5L

2018 GAJA CAMARCANDA �  4600
cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, bolgheri, tuscany, italy, 6L

CANADACANADA
2023 MW CELLARS �  90
pinot noir, niagara, canada

2022 MISSION HILL OKANAGAN �  95
merlot, okanagan, british columbia, canada

2021 HIDDEN BENCH PTG �  100
pinot noir, gamay, niagara, canada

2021 PEARL MORISSETTE ‘MADELINE’ �  150
cabernet franc, merlot, niagara, canada 

2019 MISSION HILL ‘COMPENDIUM’ �  150
cabernet sauvignon, okanagan, canada

2024 DI LORO PINOT NOIR AMPHORA �  180
pinot noir, niagara, canada

2019 MARTIN’S LANE DEHART VINEYARD �  250 
pinot noir, okanagan valley, canada

2020 MISSION HILL ‘OCULUS’ �  350
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc,  
okanagan valley, canada

USAUSA
2020 ORIN SWIFT ‘ABSTRACT’ �  190
grenache, petite sirah, syrah, california, usa

2018 FOUNDATION � 220
zinfandel, napa valley, usa

2020 FAR NIENTE NICKEL&NICKEL ‘EN ROUTE’ �  290
pinot noir, california, usa

2017 MT VEEDER ESTATE ‘ANTHEN’ �  350
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa

2020 DUMOL WESTER REACH �  350
pinot noir, sonoma, california, usa 

2022 KOSTA BROWNE �  550
pinot noir, sonoma, california, usa

2018 ALTAMURA WINEYARD ‘WOODEN VALLEY’ �  600
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa

2019 HEITZ CELLAR �  800
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa

2018 CAKEBREAD “BENCHLAND SELECT” �  850
cabernet saugivnon, napa valley, usa

2017 JOSEPH PHELPS VINEYARDS “INSIGNIA” �  1000 
cabernet sauvignon, malbec, cabernet franc, napa valley, usa 

2019 SHAFER HILLSIDE SELECT �  1100
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa



REDRED

USAUSA
2003 DOMINUS ESTATE �  1100
cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, napa valley, usa

2002 DOMINUS ESTATE �  1200
cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, napa valley, usa

2018 DOMINUS ESTATE �  1200
cabernet sauvignon, napa valley, usa

2017 HEITZ CELLAR MARTHA’S VINEYARD �  1200
cabernet sauvignon, oakville, napa valley, usa

2001 DOMINUS ESTATE �  1300
cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, napa valley, usa

FRANCE - BURGUNDYFRANCE - BURGUNDY
2022 DOMAINE MEIX FOULOT MERCUREY �  160
pinot noir, burgundy, france 

2023 DOMAINE GACHOT-MONOT �  200 
CÔTE DE NUITS-VILLAGES
pinot noir, côte de nuits, burgundy, france

2017 DOMAINE MICHEL ARCELAIN �  250
pinot noir, pommard, burgundy, france

2023 DOMAINE LUCIEN BOILLOT VOLNAY �  350
pinot noir, côte de nuits, burgundy, france

2022 LOUIS LATOUR CORTON GRENCEY GRAND CRU �  600
pinot noir, burgundy, france

FRANCE - BORDEAUXFRANCE - BORDEAUX
2020 CHATEAU LAMARTINE �  80
malbec, merlot, cahor, bordeaux, france

2019 CHÂTEAU LES VIEUX ORMES �  90
merlot, lalande de pomerol, bordeaux, france

2011 CHÂTEAU VIEUX MOUGNAC BORDEAUX SUPERIOR �  140
merlot, cabernet franc, cabernet sauvignon, bordeaux, france

2018 CHÂTEAU BERNADOTTE �  150
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, haut-médoc, bordeaux, france

2012 CHATEAU SIMARD GRAND CRU �  155
merlot, cabernet sauvignon, saint-emilion, bordeaux

2012 CHÂTEAU VIEUX MOUGNAC ‘CUVÉE JEREMIE’ �  170
merlot, bordeaux, france

2012 CHÂTEAU MAURAC �  180
cabernet sauvignon, haut-médoc, bordeaux, france

2022 ASPIRANT DE BEYCHEVELLE �  250
merlot, cabernet sauvignon, cebernet franc,  
saint-julien, bordeaux, france

2021 BLASON DE L’EVANGILE �  350
merlot, cabernet franc, pomerol, bordeaux, france

2010 CHÂTEAU FOURCAS HOSTEN D’HOSTEN �  900
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc, l istrac-medoc,  
bordeaux, france

FRANCE - FRANCE - RHONERHONE
2022 DOMAINE ANDRÉ AUBERT �  80
grenache, syrah, rhône, france

2020 BROTTE LES HAUTS DE BARVILLE �  130 
CHÂTEAUNEUF DU PAPE
grenache, syrah, rhône, france

2004 CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL �  700
grenache, mourvèdre, syrah, châteauneuf du pape, france



2003 CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL �  800
grenache, mourvèdre, syrah, châteauneuf du pape, france

2001 CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL �  900
grenache, mourvèdre, syrah, châteauneuf du pape, france

2005 CHÂTEAU DE BEAUCASTEL �  1000
grenache, mourvèdre, syrah, châteauneuf du pape, france

2012 M. CHAPOUTIER PAVILLON �  1500
syrah, rhône, france

FRANCE - REGIONAL REDS FRANCE - REGIONAL REDS 
2022 MORGON CONCELETTE �  85 
BODIALLARD ‘CUVEE ALEXIA’
gamay, beaujolais, france

2022 DOMAINE DE LA VILLAUDIERE HERITAGE RED �  130
pinot noir, loire, sancerre, france

2019 ROLLY GASSMANN PINOT NOIR �  210
pinot noir, alsace, france

2018 ROLLY GASSMANN PINOT NOIR RÉSERVE �  420
pinot noir, alsace, france

ITALY - NORTHITALY - NORTH
2021 MIRAFIORE DOLCETTO D’ALBA �  95
dolcetto, piedmont, italy

2023 ARCHILLE BOROLI ‘1661’ �  130
nebbiolo, langhe, piemonte, italy

2019 BRIGALDARA AMARONE DELLA VALPOLICELLA �  180
corvina, molinara, rondinella, veneto, italy

2019 ERBALUNA BAROLO �  200
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2022 ALOIS LAGEDER KRAFUSS PINOT NOIR �  250
pinot noir, trentino alto-adige, italy

2016 VINUM BAROLO �  250
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2018 CASCINA ADELAIDE CANNUBI BAROLO �  350
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2021 GIUSTI - UMBERTO I �  380
cabernet sauvignon, sangiovese, cabernet franc,  
rosso montello superiore, veneto, italy

2018 GIUSTI AMARONE CLASSICO �  550  
corvina veronese, corvinone, rondinella, veneto, italy

2019 NERVI – CONTERNO GATTINARA VIGNA VALFERANO �  750
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2013 DOMENICO CLEREICO BAROLO SERRALUNGA �  900
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2017 ANGELO GAJA DARMAGI �  1200
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc,  
langhe piedmont, italy 

2018 ANGELO GAJA DARMAGI �  1400
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc,  
langhe piedmont, italy



REDRED

ITALY - CENTRALITALY - CENTRAL
2021 TRAVIGNOLI  CHIANTI RUFINA BORGO SANTA FIORA �  90
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2024 CORDELLA ROSSO DI MONTALCINO �  100
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2022 TRAVIGNOLI ’TEGOLAIA’ CHIANTI RISERVA �  130
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2023 JACOPO BIONDI-SANTI ’SASSOALLORO’ �  150
sangiovese grosso, tuscany, italy

2018 CORDELLA BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO �  240
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2009 ADANTI ‘IL DOMENICO’ �  270
sagrantino, montefalco sagrantino, umbria, italy

2020 IL MOLINO DI GRACE ‘IL MARGONE’ �  280 
CHIANTI CLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2021 JACOPO BIONDI SANTI MORALLINO DI SCANSANO �  280
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2021 ISOLLA DELLE FALCOLE ‘VECCHIA VIGNA’ �  290
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2018 BOCALE MONTEFALCO SAGRANTINO ’ENNIO’ �  320
sagrantino, umbria, italy

2015 RODOLFO COSIMI ‘IL POGGIO’ �  400 
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2020 ISOLLA DELLE FALCOLE CHIANTI �  500 
CLASSICO GRAN SELEZIONE
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2022 TIGNANELLO �  550
sangiovese, cabernet sauvignon, cabernet franc, tuscany, italy

2021 FONTODI ‘FLACCIANELLO DELLA PIEVE’�   600
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2019 SAN FILIPPO BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO  �  700 
‘LE LUCÉRE’ RISERVA
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2015 LIVIA FONTANA BAROLO BUSSIA RISERVA �  700
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy

2022 ORNELAIA ‘LA DETERMINAZIONE’ �  900
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, cabernet franc,  
petit verdot, tuscany, italy

1996 TRAVIGNOLI ‘TEGOLAIA’ �  1000
cabernet sauvignon, sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2018 BIONDI SANTI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO �  1000
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2017 BIONDI SANTI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO �  1100
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2019 JACOPO BIONDI SANTI MACEONE �  1500
sangiovese, tuscany, italy

2010 BIONDI SANTI BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO RISERVA �  2800
sangiovese, tuscany, italy



ITALY - SOUTH ISLANDITALY - SOUTH ISLAND
2021 LUCA MENICUCCI MONTEPULCIANO D’ABRUZZO �  100  
‘INVERNO’ RISERVA
montepulciano, abruzzo, italy

2022 PLANETA CERASUOLO DI VITTORIA �  95
nero d’avola, frappato, sicily, italy

2019 LENTO ‘FEDERICO II’ �  135
cabernet sauvignon, merlot, calabria, italy

2020 TORNATORE ETNA ROSSO �  150
nerello mascalese, etna, sicily, italy

2019 PRIMITIVO DI MANDURIA ‘ELEGIA’ �  150
primitivo, puglia, italy

2017 TORNATORE ETNA ROSSO RISERVA �  300
nerello mascalese, nerello cappuccio, etna, sicily, italy

SPAINSPAIN
2020 HERMANOS HERNAIZ ‘EL PEDAL’ �  85
tempranillo, rioja alta, spain

2021 BODEGAS BHILAR TINTO �  90
tempranillo, granache, viura, rioja alavesa, spain

2018 BODEGAS M.A FINCA AUDICANA “CRIANZA” �  115
tempranillo, rioja, spain

2001 ROTLLAN TORRA TIRANT �  290
garnatxa, cabernet sauvignon, samsó vell,  
syrah, merlot, priorat spain

ARGENTINA, LEBANON, NEW ZEALAND,  ARGENTINA, LEBANON, NEW ZEALAND,  
AUSTRALIA & URUGUAY AUSTRALIA & URUGUAY 
2020 OPAWA �  90
pinot noir, marlborough, new zealand

2020 LANGMEIL ‘VALLEY FLOOR’ �  95
shiraz, barossa, australia

2021 DALRYMPLE �  130
pinot noir, piper river, tasmania, australia                                                               

2017 CARLOS BASSO ‘VIÑA AMALIA’ �  140
malbec, valle de uco, mendoza, argentina

2020 JOSÉ ZUCCARDI �  160
malbec, cabernet sauvignon, valle de uco, mendoza, argentina

2017 CHÂTEAU MUSAR �  300
cabernet sauvignon, carignan, cinsault, bekka valley, lebanon

2004 TORBRECK ‘RUNRING’ �  700
syrah, barossa valley, australia

2021 JOSÉ ZUCCARDI ‘PIEDRA INFINITA GRAVASCAL’ �  800
malbec, cabernet sauvignon, valle de uco, mendoza, argentina

SWEET WINE SWEET WINE 
2023 HIDDEN BENCH LATE HARVEST RIESLING �  95
riesling, niagara, canada

2014 TRAVIGNOLI VIN SANTO �  140 
malvasia, trebbiano, chianti rufina, tuscany, italy

2014 BAROLO CHINATO VERDUNO CASTELLO DI VEDUNO �  180 
nebbiolo, piedmont, italy



APERITIVO & APERITIVO & DIGESTIVODIGESTIVO		 2oz2oz  
AMARO LUCANO 	 13
AMARO MONTENEGRO 	 13
AMARO NONINO 	 18
CAMPARI 	 13
CARPANO BITTER 	 14
CYNAR 	 13
WINESTILLERY TUSCAN VERMOUTH 	 16
WINESTILLERY TUSCAN BITTER  	 17

COGNAC 	COGNAC 	 1oz1oz

COURVOISIER XO 	 45
D’USSÉ VSOP 	 17
HENNESSY VS 	 16
HENNESSY VSOP 	 22
HENNESSY XO 	 50
LOUIS XIII 	 199

SCOTCH 	SCOTCH 	 1oz1oz

ARDBEG 10 	 19
AUCHENTOSHAN AMERICAN OAK SINGLE MALT 	 15
BRUICHLADDICH THE CLASSIC 	 17
GLENFIDDICH 12 	 16
GLENFIDDICH 14 	 17
GLENFIDDICH 15 	 18
GLENFIDDICH 21 GRAN RESERVA 	 62
GLENMORANGIE LASANTA 	 16
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 12 	 16
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD RESERVE 	 18
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL 	 50
JURA ORIGIN 10 	 15
LAGAVULIN 8 	 18
LAGAVULIN 16 	 23
LAPHROIG 10 	 16
MACALLAN 12 DOUBLE CASK 	 22
MACALLAN 15 DOUBLE CASK 	 50
MACALLAN 18 DOUBLE CASK 	 75
TALISKER 10 	 18

IRISH WHISKEY 	IRISH WHISKEY 	 1oz1oz

JAMESON 	 12
REDBREAST 12 	 18
TULLAMORE D.E.W 	 12

ITALIAN WHISKEY 	ITALIAN WHISKEY 	 1oz1oz

FLORENTIS ‘SUPER TUSCAN’ TUSCAN MALT	 18
FLORENTIS ‘VIN SANTO’ WINE CASK	 18

SPIRITSSPIRITS



RUM 	RUM 	 1oz1oz

APPLETON SIGNATURE 	 12 
BACARDI 8 	 13
BUMBU ORIGINAL 	 15
BUMBU XO 	 18
EL DORADO 5 	 12
EL DORADO 12 	 14
GOSLING’S 	 12
KRAKEN 	 12
PLANTATION 3 STAR 	 12
RON ZACAPA 23 	 21
SAILOR JERRY 	 12

TEQUILA�TEQUILA� 1oz1oz

CASAMIGOS BLANCO 	 17
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO 	 18
CASAMIGOS AÑEJO 	 19
CLASE AZUL REPOSADO 	 39
DON JULIO BLANCO 	 15
DON JULIO REPOSADO 	 16
DON JULIO 70TH 	 18
DON JULIO 1942 	 41
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA PLATINO 	 17  	  
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA 	 30   
EXTRA AÑEJO 	  
PATRÓN SILVER 	 15
PATRÓN REPOSADO 	 16
PATRÓN AÑEJO 	 17
PATRÓN EL CIELO 	 27
PATRÓN EL ALTO 	 50

MEZCAL 	MEZCAL 	 1oz1oz

AMARAS ESPADIN VERDE 	 16
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL 	 23
DEL MAGUEY VIDA 	 16
LOS SIETE MISTERIOS 	 18

VODKA 	VODKA 	 1oz1oz

BELVEDERE 	 15
GREY GOOSE 	 15
KETEL ONE 	 12

GIN 	GIN 	 1oz1oz

AVIATION 	 14
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 	 12
HENDRICK’S 	 15
TANQUERAY 	 12
TANQUERAY 10 	 14
THE BOTANIST 	 16



UNLEASH YOURUNLEASH YOUR
INSTINCTS.INSTINCTS.


